
Plugin Front End Link Affiliate Signup Affiliate Link
5 Second Google Maps http://codecanyon.net/item/5sec-google-maps/152372http://codecanyon.net/make_money/affiliate_program
Foobar - WordPress Notification Bars http://codecanyon.net/item/foobar-wordpress-notification-bars/411466?ref=penguiinhttp://codecanyon.net/make_money/affiliate_program
Hide My WP http://codecanyon.net/item/hide-my-wp-no-one-can-know-you-use-wordpress/4177158?ref=penguiinhttp://codecanyon.net/make_money/affiliate_program
Social Locker for Wordpress http://codecanyon.net/item/social-locker-for-wordpress/3667715?ref=penguiin&ref=penguiin&clickthrough_id=172012267&redirect_back=truehttp://codecanyon.net/make_money/affiliate_program
Special Recent Posts PRO http://codecanyon.net/item/special-recent-posts-pro/552356?ref=penguiinhttp://codecanyon.net/make_money/affiliate_program
Video Gallery http://codecanyon.net/item/video-gallery-wordpress-plugin-w-youtube-vimeo-/157782http://codecanyon.net/make_money/affiliate_program
Visual Composer for WordPress http://codecanyon.net/item/visual-composer-for-wordpress/242431?ref=penguiinhttp://codecanyon.net/make_money/affiliate_program
White Label Branding for WordPress http://codecanyon.net/item/white-label-branding-for-wordpress/125617http://codecanyon.net/make_money/affiliate_program
WP Social Stream http://codecanyon.net/item/wordpress-social-stream/2201708?ref=soland1234http://codecanyon.net/make_money/affiliate_program
Backup Buddy http://ithemes.com/purchase/backupbuddy/http://affiliates.ithemes.com/
S3FlowShield http://s3flowshield.com http://www.s3flowshield.com/affiliates/
WishListMember http://wishlistmember.com http://wishlistproducts.com/affiliates/
WP-Touch Pro http://www.bravenewcode.com/wptouch/
LeadPages http://www.leadpages.net/
A/B Theme Testing Plugins https://premium.wpmudev.org/project/ab-theme-testing/https://premium.wpmudev.org/affiliates/
VaultPress https://vaultpress.com/
OptinSkin http://optinskin.com/?hop=taswir Clickbank: http://optinskin.com/affiliates/


